

Examination Fee Structure

Grade / Certificate	India - INR	Outside India - USD
Grade 1 to 5	₹990/-	\$18
Grade 6 to 10	₹1190/-	\$25
Absent Fee	₹550/-	\$12
Late Fee	₹275/-	\$4

Important Dates and Late Fees

Examination Registration Closing Date: 15th of the Examination Month.

A late fee will be applied for registrations beyond this date

Examination Fee Includes:

Examination Mode: Online or Offline, at the teacher's discretion

Certificate: Soft Copy provided upon successful completion

Corrected Answer Paper: Soft Copy for review

Free Books: Soft Copy books provided upon completion of each grade.

Results: Available through Online Presence – Student Portal (Website)

Rewards and Recognition: Awarded for exceptional performance.

Note: It's important for students, parents, and teachers to be aware of the registration closing dates to avoid late fees. The comprehensive fee structure is designed to ensure that students from both India and abroad can participate in our examinations and benefit from our educational resources.